
2013 Asian Science Camp (as of 2013.August.07)

Aug. 25 Aug. 26 Aug. 27 Aug. 28 Aug. 29 Aug. 30 Aug. 31

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

6:30-8:00 6:30-8:00 6:30-8:00 6:30-8:00 6:30-8:00 6:30-8:00

7:00 Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

8:00 move to move to move to move to

EPOCHAL TSUKUBA EPOCHAL TSUKUBA EPOCHAL TSUKUBA get on bus EPOCHAL TSUKUBA

8:30-9:15 8:30-10:00 8:30-10:00 8:30-19:00 8:30-12:00

Opening Ceremony

9:00 Lecture 3 Lecture 6 Lab.visit Poster Preparation

& Excursion

9:15-10:45

10:00 Lecture 1 Break Break

10:15-11:45 10:15-11:45

Break

11:00 Lecture 4 Lecture 7

11:00-13:00

Group Orientation Group Photo Break

12:00 & Lunch 12:00-12:45

12:15-13:00 12:15-13:00 Lunch

Lunch Lunch

Break

13:00 Break Break Break 13:00-16:00

13:15-14:45 13:15-14:45 13:15-14:30

Poster Presentation

Lecture 2 Lecture 5 Camp5 & DIscussions

14:00

Break

Break Break

15:00 15:00-16:15 15:00-16:15 15:00-16:15

Camp1 Camp3 Poster Preparation

16:00 Arrival

and Break Break Break Break

Registration 16:30-17:45 16:30-17:45 16:30-17:45

17:00 Camp2 Camp4 Poster Preparation 17:00-18:00

Closing Ceremony

Break Break Break

18:00 18:00-19:00 18:00-19:00 18:00-19:00 move to Okura Frontier

Hotel Tsukuba

Dinner Dinner Dinner

18:30-21:00

19:00 19:00-21:00 Break move to Okura Frontier Break 19:00-20:00

19:15-21:00 19:15-21:15 19:15-21:00 Farewel Party

Reception Party Dinner

& Dinner Group Activity 1 Group Activity 2 Poster Preparation

20:00

20:00-21:00

Poster Preparation

21:00 back to hotel back to hotel back to hotel back to hotel

back to hotel

free time

22:00

23:00 back to hotel


